COMMUNICATION STUDIES
TA/PART-TIME Faculty Office Hours (Non-Advising Faculty)

CS	Acosta-Licea, Jennifer	LH-411	278-1064          M 10:00-11:00am
	jacosta-licea@fullerton.edu		
CS	Arroyo, James	LH-408C	278-1062	        TR 10:00-11:00am	
	jarroyo@fullerton.edu
CS	Bee, Stephani	LH-407B	278-1059	        F 7:30-8:30am
	sbee@fullerton.edu				
CS	Blair, Heather	LH-408D	278-1063	        TR 2:30-3:30pm 
	hblair@fullerton.edu
CS	Blumer, Collette	CP-430-C	278-8319	        M7-8pm T 6 :45-8 :45pm 	
	cblumer@fullerton.edu	
CS	Buckley, Tess	LH-407B	278-1059	         T Th 10:00 – 11:00 am
	tbuckley@fullerto.edu	
CS	Bugrov, Maksim	LH-408C	278-1062	        TTH 10:30-11:30pm
	mbugrov@fullerton.edu
CS	Castellanos, Ralph	LH-407B	278-1059	       T Th 3:00- 4:00pm
	rcastellanos@fullerton.edu
CS	Culliver, Katherine	LH-411	278-1064	        T TH 11:30- 1:00pm
	kculliver@fullerton.edu
CS	Denham, Jonathan	LH-411	278-1064	        M 11:00-1:00pm, T 2:45-3:45pm
	jdenham@fullerton.edu		
CS	Frye, Nise	CP-408A	278-3902	        MW 11:30-12:45pm & by appt
	dfrye@fullerton.edu
CS	Garcia, Wintilo	  LH-408A  278-3492         M 10:00pm-11:00pm 
	wgarcia@fullerton.edu	
CS	Gevirtzman, Bruce	   LH-408D	  278-1063       MWF 9:00-10:00am		
	bgevirtzman@fullerton.edu

CS	Journeay, Jessica	LH-407A	278-4131	         M 1:00- 2:00pm
	jjourneay@fullerton.edu	
CS	Lee, Peter	 CP-408A	 278-3492	         TR 10:00-11:30am, W 3:00-4:00pm
	plee@fullerton.edu			         IRVC R 6:00-7:00pm OFF# 237 IRVC # (657)-278-1746			
CS	Mierop, Jack	LH-407A	278-4131	         T Th 10:00-11:00am					
	jmierop@fullerton.edu				
CS	Moscozo, Raquel	LH-407B	278-1059	         T 12:00-2:00pm
	rmoscozo@fullerton.edu   	
CS	Peterson, Elyse	LH-411	278-1064	          F 7.00-9.00pm
	epeterson@fullerton.edu
CS	Pobocik, Silvia	LH-408D	278-1063	          MW 4:15-5:15pm
	scruz-pobocik@fullerton.edu	
CS	Romo, Derek	LH-408D	278-1063	        M 6:50-7:50pm, W 7:00-8:00pm
	deromo@fullerton.edu	
CS	Schneiderman, Julia	LH-408C	278-1062	         M 2:30-3:45pm
	juschneiderman@fullerton.edu
CS	Selnick, Sharon	LH-408C	278-1063	         MW 11:00-1:00pm and by appointment 
	sselnick@fullerton.edu		
CS	Toomey, Adrian	LH-411	278-1064	          W 7.00-8.00pm		
	atoomey@fullerton.edu                                               F  2.00-5.00pm 


Office Locations: 
CP-College Park   
[bookmark: _GoBack]LH-Langsdorf Hall	
	                                               































